CHPT DE FRANCE 25 M
13030 BERRE L ETANG, 11 - 12/12/2021

Epreuve 2 400m Libre
11/12/2021 - 9:39

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Rang Néen Club
AVENIR - JEUNES

1. MASSE Zelia 06 STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB
50m: 3355 3355  150m: 1:46.88  37.30  250m: 3:02.27 37.59  350m:
100m: 1:09.58  36.03 ~ 200m: 2:24.68  37.80  300m: 3:39.90  37.63  400m:

2. PORTAL Kylian 06 CNO ST GEREMAIN EN LAYE
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:36.58 33.75 250m: 2:45.52 34.41 350m:
100m: 1:02.83 33.37 200m: 2:11.11 34.53 300m: 3:20.23 34.71 400m:

3. GUERFI lyad 07 JSA NATATION
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:54.73 40.99 250m: 3:15.28 38.75 350m:
100m: 1:13.74 39.21 200m: 2:36.53 41.80 300m: 3:56.62 41.34 400m:

4, LE HELLEY Zia 06 CLUB NAUTIQUE DU PAYS DE LOUDE
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:06.50 44.77 250m: 3:38.06 45.95 350m:
100m: 1:21.73 42.76 200m: 2:52.11 45.61 300m: 4:24.48 46.42 400m:

5. KUHNI Natasha 07 HANDISPORT LYONNAIS
50m: 4331 4331  150m: 2:22.09  50.85  250m: 4:03.13  50.49  350m:
100m: 1:31.24  47.93  200m: 3:12.64  50.55  300m: 4:53.41  50.28  400m:

6. PASQUIER Maiwenn 09 DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT
50m: 44.10 44.10 150m: 2:24.64 51.71 250m: 4:10.28 53.71 350m:
100m: 1:32.93 48.83 200m: 3:16.57 51.93 300m: 5:02.82 52.54 400m:

7. DESFOSSES Laurine 06 CO CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS
50m: 50.91 50.91 150m: 2:52.25 1:00.82 250m: 5:00.18 1:04.12 350m:
100m: 1:51.43 1:00.52 200m: 3:56.06 1:03.81 300m: 6:04.04 1:03.86 400m:

8. VERON Julie 07 HANDISPORT BREST

50m: 51.82 51.82 150m: 2:51.74 1:00.42 250m: 4:56.75 1:02.73 350m:
100m: 1:51.32 59.50 200m: 3:54.02 1:02.28 300m: 5:59.80 1:03.05 400m:

9. BORALI Lenaig 08 HANDISPORT BREST
50m: 53.65 53.65 150m: 3:00.46 1:03.99 250m: 5:10.06 1:05.36 350m:
100m: 1:56.47 1:02.82 200m: 4:04.70 1:04.24 300m: 6:16.12 1:06.06 400m:

DUFOUR Louna o7 HANDISPORT BREST
50m: 1:04.79 1:04.79 150m: 3:29.66 1:12.73 250m: 5:54.91 1:10.80 350m:
100m: 2:16.93 1:12.14 200m: 4:44.11 1:14.45 300m: 7:07.70 1:12.79 400m:

JUNIOR

1. PORTAL Alex 02 CNO ST GEREMAIN EN LAYE
50m:  27.19 2719  150m: 1:27.37  30.20  250m: 2:27.81  30.06  350m:
100m:  57.17  29.98  200m: 1:57.75  30.38  300m: 2:57.30  29.49  400m:

2. PAULI Agathe 03 HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANNEE
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:49.37 37.43 250m: 3:04.18 37.39 350m:
100m: 1:11.94 37.03 200m: 2:26.79 37.42 300m: 3:41.71 37.53 400m:

3. DENAYER Hector 05 HANDISPORT SELESTAT
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:38.36 34.20 250m: 2:46.85 33.98 350m:
100m: 1:04.16 33.57 200m: 2:12.87 34.51 300m: 3:21.38 34.53 400m:

4. VIEIRA Quentin 04 RC BRON DECINES NATATION
50m:  31.08 3108  150m: 1:38.81 3440  250m: 2:48.37 3456  350m:
100m: 1:04.41  33.33  200m: 2:13.81 3500  300m: 3:23.71 3534  400m:

5. BELLANGER Alexis 05 UNION DES NAGEURS PLOERMELAIS

50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:48.92 37.70 250m: 3:05.87 38.10 350m:
100m: 1:11.22 37.26 200m: 2:27.77 38.85 300m: 3:43.89 38.02 400m:

6. MAZET VIGNAUT Luan 03 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 1:58.88 41.52 250m: 3:23.30 42.00 350m:
100m: 1:17.36 40.49 200m: 2:41.30 42.42 300m: 4:05.32 42.02 400m:

Temps Points

4:55.67 924
38.27
37.50

4:28.54 702
35.05
33.26

5:15.96 256
41.04
38.30

5:54.70 255
46.50
43.72

6:33.84 44
51.28
49.15

6:46.25 32
53.66
49.77

8:04.72 3

7:07.31 1:03.27

57.41
7:53.97 2

7:00.59 1:00.79

53.38
8:18.28

7:21.57 1:05.45

56.71
9:23.90

8:19.92 1:12.22
9:23.90 1:03.98

3:54.42 1005
29.17
27.95

4:55.68 914
37.67
36.30

4:29.29 732
34.55
33.36

4:34.75 712

36.29
34.75

4:59.01 599

38.42
36.70

5:28.69 480
42.17
41.20
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CHPT DE FRANCE 25 M
13030 BERRE L ETANG, 11 - 12/12/2021

Epreuve 2, Tous, 400m Libre, JUNIOR

Rang Néen Club Temps Points

7. JALBY Nolan 05 GRENOBLE HANDISPPORT 5:26.47 330
50m:  37.33 37.33  150m: 1:57.96  41.13  250m: 3:22.37 4275  350m: 4:47.54 4261
100m: 1:16.83  39.50  200m: 2:39.62  41.66  300m: 4:04.93 4256  400m: 5:26.47  38.93

8. MORCEAU Leane 03 CAPO NATATION LIMOGES 5:43.38 295
50m:  36.50 36.50  150m: 1:56.25 ~ 40.58  250m: 3:23.64 44.79  350m: 4:56.98  47.13
100m: 1:15.67  39.17  200m: 2:38.85  42.60  300m: 4:09.85 46.21  400m: 5:43.38  46.40

9. RAYS Amadéo 03 LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 5:58.30 194
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:09.89 45.63 250m: 3:41.04 46.48 350m: 5:12.54 46.40
100m: 1:24.26 43.87 200m: 2:54.56 44.67 300m: 4:26.14 45.10 400m: 5:58.30 45.76

10. GRANJUX Dimitri 05 HANDICAP SPORTS LOISIRS BONNEVILLE 6:55.03 156
50m: 47.91 47.91 150m: 2:32.41 53.03 250m: 4:17.63 52.49 350m: 6:03.27 52.57
100m: 1:39.38 51.47 200m: 3:25.14 52.73 300m: 5:10.70 53.07 400m: 6:55.03 51.76

11. BARDET Matteo 04 HANDISPORT SAINTONGE ROYAN 5:55.23 49

50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:06.68 44.42 250m:  3:36.85 45.48 350m: 5:09.52 46.75
100m: 1:22.26 42.84 200m: 2:51.37 44.69 300m: 4:22.77 45.92 400m: 5:55.23 45.71

12. PINHO Thibaud 05 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE MONTFERRANDAISE  7:03.87 8
50m:  46.32  46.32  150m: 2:30.13 5223  250m: 4:18.34 53.72  350m: 6:08.30  55.87
100m: 1:37.90 51.58  200m: 3:24.62  54.49  300m: 5:1243 54.09  400m: 7:03.87  55.57

13. PASQUIER Lenaick 05 DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT 7:02.73
50m: 44.10 44.10 150m: 2:29.39 54.76 250m: 4:17.86 53.90 350m: 6:08.78 55.65
100m: 1:34.63 50.53 200m: 3:23.96 54.57 300m: 5:13.13 55.27 400m: 7:02.73 53.95

BIGOT Mathis 05 HANDISPORT BREST 8:54.60
50m: 5837 5837  150m: 3:14.74 1:09.78  250m: 5:33.55 1:09.65  350m: 7:52.19 1:08.64
100m: 2:04.96 1:06.59  200m: 4:23.90 1:09.16  300m: 6:43.55 1:10.00  400m: 8:54.60 1:02.41

SENIOR - MASTER

1. DIDIER Ugo 01 CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE CUGNAUX 4:16.04 981
50m:  29.65 29.65  150m: 1:32.90 3205 250m: 2:37.69  32.37  350m: 3:43.37 33.33
100m: 1:00.85  31.20  200m: 2:05.32 3242  300m: 3:10.04 32.35 400m: 4:16.04  32.67

2. CHARDARD Laurent 95 GUYENNE HANDINAGE BORDEAUX 5:17.24 894
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 1:54.91 40.18 250m: 3:15.90 40.59 350m: 4:38.09 40.91
100m: 1:14.73 39.36 200m: 2:35.31 40.40 300m: 3:57.18 41.28 400m: 5:17.24 39.15

3. SUPIOT Claire 68 ANGERS NATATION 4:59.91 883

50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:51.57 37.52 250m: 3:06.72 37.60 350m: 4:22.51 38.25
100m: 1:14.05 37.66 200m: 2:29.12 37.55 300m: 3:44.26 37.54 400m: 4:59.91 37.40

4. MARAIS Florent 00 HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANNEE 4:18.56 838
50m:  29.33  29.33  150m: 1:33.60  32.39  250m: 2:38.71 32.66  350m: 3:46.02  33.58
100m: 1:01.21  31.88  200m: 2:06.05  32.45  300m: 3:12.44  33.73  400m: 4:18.56  32.54

ROULET Anaelle 96 LES SABLES D OLONNE NATATION 4:50.66 838
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:45.96 37.02 250m: 2:59.95 37.16 350m: 4:14.21 37.00
100m: 1:08.94 35.93 200m: 2:22.79 36.83 300m: 3:37.21 37.26 400m: 4:50.66 36.45

6. PIERRE Emeline 99 DAUPHINS DE LA SECTION PALOISE 4:55.43 797
50m:  33.65 33.65  150m: 1:46.69  36.86  250m: 3:01.79  37.91  350m: 4:18.25  38.34
100m: 1:09.83  36.18  200m: 2:23.88  37.19  300m: 3:39.91 3812  400m: 4:5543  37.18

7. HAIBACH Alexandre 83 PAU BEARN HANDISPORT 4:42.47 747
50m: 3218 3218  150m: 1:41.68  35.18  250m: 2:53.69  36.19  350m: 4:07.03  36.68
100m: 1:06.50  34.32  200m: 2:17.50 3582  300m: 3:30.35 36.66  400m: 4:42.47  35.44

8. LE BRIS Ronan 98 HANDISPORT BREST 4:31.92 704

50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:38.63 34.31 250m:  2:48.23 34.94 350m: 3:58.04 34.94
100m: 1:04.32 33.56 200m: 2:13.29 34.66 300m: 3:23.10 34.87 400m: 4:31.92 33.88

9. CORNIC Mael 00 HANDISPORT BREST 4:48.86 702

50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:44.70 35.87 250m:  2:57.77 36.49 350m: 4:11.98 37.18
100m: 1:08.83 34.90 200m: 2:21.28 36.58 300m: 3:34.80 37.03 400m: 4:48.86 36.88
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CHPT DE FRANCE 25 M
13030 BERRE L ETANG, 11 - 12/12/2021

Epreuve 2, Tous, 400m Libre, SENIOR - MASTER

Rang Néen Club Temps Points

10. LORANDI Elodie 89 HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANNEE 5:08.69 675
50m:  34.63 34.63  150m: 1:50.13  38.23  250m: 3:07.84  39.43  350m: 4:29.03  40.90
100m: 1:11.90  37.27  200m: 2:28.41  38.28  300m: 3:48.13  40.29  400m: 5:08.69  39.66

11. BOULET Margot 90 PROVINS NATATION 5:16.26 601
50m:  35.65 35.65  150m: 1:54.40  39.92  250m: 3:15.46  40.70  350m: 4:36.69  40.57
100m: 1:14.48  38.83  200m: 2:34.76  40.36  300m: 3:56.12  40.66  400m: 5:16.26  39.57

12. MAHISTRE Yohan 95 HANDISPORT VALENCE 5:09.99 487
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:52.04 39.60 250m: 3:12.19 40.40 350m: 4:31.81 39.21
100m: 1:12.44 37.93 200m: 2:31.79 39.75 300m: 3:52.60 40.41 400m: 5:09.99 38.18

13. MARION Benjamin 00 CLUB NATATION AIX SAVOIE 5:25.57 462
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:56.45 40.42 250m: 3:19.66 41.52 350m: 4:44.89 43.47
100m: 1:16.03 40.22 200m: 2:38.14 41.69 300m: 4:01.42 41.76 400m: 5:25.57 40.68

14. VERPIOT Enzo 01 HANDISPORT VALENCE 6:02.71 361

50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:08.10 45.14 250m:  3:41.50 46.95 350m: 5:16.88 47.85
100m: 1:22.96 43.43 200m: 2:54.55 46.45 300m: 4:29.03 47.53 400m: 6:02.71 45.83

15. ROBELET Antoine 79 ANGERS NATATION 5:27.69 319
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 1:59.06 40.42 250m: 3:21.30 41.46 350m: 4:45.05 42.19
100m: 1:18.64 40.40 200m: 2:39.84 40.78 300m: 4:02.86 41.56 400m: 5:27.69 42.64

16. PICARD Bruno 97 CANARDS ROCHELAIS 5:46.70 276
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:00.95 42.65 250m: 3:31.12 45.27 350m: 5:02.15 45.89
100m: 1:18.30 40.97 200m: 2:45.85 44.90 300m: 4:16.26 45.14 400m: 5:46.70 44.55

17. TALLON Matthieu 88 HANDPHYCLUB DIJON 5:14.79 231
50m: 3420 3420  150m: 1:52.21  39.70  250m: 3:12.58  40.25  350m: 4:34.65  41.33
100m: 1:1251 3831  200m: 2:32.33  40.12  300m: 3:53.32  40.74  400m: 5:14.79  40.14

18. MATHIEU Julien 89 HANDISPORT LYONNAIS 5:45.27 186
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:00.92 43.31 250m: 3:29.38 44.39 350m: 5:00.69 45.81
100m: 1:17.61 40.44 200m: 2:44.99 44.07 300m: 4:14.88 45.50 400m: 5:45.27 44.58

19. ORCEL Romain 01 ANGERS NATATION 6:32.33 161
50m: 42.84 42.84 150m: 2:20.82 49.63 250m: 4:02.18 50.50 350m: 5:42.97 50.81
100m: 1:31.19 48.35 200m: 3:11.68 50.86 300m: 4:52.16 49.98 400m: 6:32.33 49.36

20. MAHIEU laura 99 AQUATRI MONTBARD 6:32.66 159
50m: 4451 4451  150m: 2:22.70 4959  250m: 4:03.66 50.55  350m: 5:42.61  49.69
100m: 1:33.11  48.60  200m: 3:13.11  50.41  300m: 4:52.92  49.26  400m: 6:32.66  50.05

21. BONNEVAL frederic 63 CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 5:39.94 83
50m:  36.00 36.00  150m: 1:59.86  43.09  250m: 3:28.32  44.85  350m: 4:57.06  44.51
100m: 1:16.77  40.77  200m: 2:43.47  43.61  300m: 4:1255 4423  400m: 5:39.94  42.88

22. GUINET Corentin 95 HANDISPORT VALENCE 6:12.50 61
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 2:02.79 45.25 250m: 3:36.05 46.22 350m: 5:20.56 55.10
100m: 1:17.54 42.83 200m: 2:49.83 47.04 300m: 4:25.46 49.41 400m: 6:12.50 51.94

23. BOULET Laury 00 GUYENNE HANDINAGE BORDEAUX 6:58.14 55

50m: 44.06 44.06 150m: 2:28.06 53.89 250m: 4:17.51 54.81 350m: 6:08.53 55.72
100m: 1:34.17 50.11 200m: 3:22.70 54.64 300m: 5:12.81 55.30 400m: 6:58.14 49.61

24. LAURENT Elise 92 HANDISPORT VALENCE 7:10.57 28

50m: 44.50 44.50 150m: 2:29.18 55.07 250m:  4:21.53 56.42 350m: 6:14.23 56.07
100m: 1:34.11 49.61 200m: 3:25.11 55.93 300m: 5:18.16 56.63 400m: 7:10.57 56.34

25. COUSIN Cassandre 929 HANDISPORT VALENCE 6:53.02 23
50m: 43.83 43.83 150m: 2:24.95 51.27 250m: 4:14.51 55.88 350m: 6:01.49 53.04
100m: 1:33.68 49.85 200m: 3:18.63 53.68 300m: 5:08.45 53.94 400m: 6:53.02 51.53

26. SABATE Sandy 81 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION 6:31.35 20
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:19.25 50.88 250m: 4:03.05 52.29 350m: 5:45.09 50.93
100m: 1:28.37 47.00 200m: 3:10.76 51.51 300m: 4:54.16 51.11 400m: 6:31.35 46.26

27. BOUAOUN Ines 89 HANDIVIENNE 8:37.32 1
50m:  50.37 50.37  150m: 2:53.68 1:03.24  250m: 5:07.69 1:09.23  350m: 7:30.66 1:11.18
100m: 1:50.44 1:00.07  200m: 3:58.46 1:04.78  300m: 6:19.48 1:11.79  400m: 8:37.32 1:06.66
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